

Silver Sage Community Corral

Box 1092 * Brooks, AB T1R 1B9 Phone: 403-362-2262 * Fax: 403-501-3762 slvrsage@eidnet.org

ADVERTISING CONTRACT

THIS AGREEMENT dated this	day of	, 20	_, BETWEEN the SILVER	
SAGE COMMUNITY CORRAL, in the	Province of Albe	rta (hereafter called the	e "Silver Sage"), OF THE	
FIRST PART and			(hereafter known as	
the "Advertiser"), OF THE SECOND PART, INCONSIDERATION of a monetary payment in the amount of				
\$				

□ <u>NEW CONTRACT OPTIONS:</u>

_\$1102.500 including GST, towards the purchase of the sign for a one-year contract – (includes cost of sign fee – please send logo to slvrsage@eidnet.org)

OR

\$2178.75 including GST, towards the purchase of the sign for a three-year contract – (includes cost of sign fee – please send logo to slvrsage@eidnet.org)

RENEWAL CONRACT OPTIONS:

- _____ \$735.00, including GST, for a one-year contract renewal.
- _____ \$1811.25, including GST, for a three-year contract renewal.

UPGRADE OR REFRESH YOUR SIGN:

_____\$ 420.00, including GST to upgrade or refresh your existing sign on contract.

- The Silver Sage shall provide a professionally designed Ad Board to a maximum expense of Four Hundred Dollars (\$420 including GST). The Ad Board will be Four (4) feet by Eight (8) feet to be placed in the arena. The Ad Board contract and appearance will be to the satisfaction of the Silver Sage.
- 2. The Silver Sage shall permit the said Ad Board to remain in the said facility for the contract period, during which time the Silver Sage shall maintain the said Ad Board in a reasonable condition and shall refurbish the sign as they see fit during this period.
- 3. The Advertiser is responsible for any upgrading of the Ad Board change of colors, design, slogans, etc. for the duration of the contract.
- 4. The Silver Sage reserves the right to temporarily remove or cover the said Ad Board should a regional, zone, provincial, national, or international event or activity take place in the facility at which a specific sponsor(s) must be solely advertised for the purpose of the event or activity. Signs may also be covered because of the nature of the event.
- 5. The Advertiser relinquishes all rights to either full or partial refund once this agreement between the Silver Sage and the Advertiser has been signed.
- 6. Monetary payments are due and payable on date of signing the contract. The year will commence upon placement of the Ad Board in the Silver Sage Community Corral. Renewal of the ad shall be made within a one-month time frame after expiration date of the previous contract, or may result in additional fees or cancellation of the contract. The Silver Sage, at it's sole discretion may remove any Ad Boards for which payments are not kept current.

THIS AGREEMENT EXPIRES ON THE	, DAY OF, 20
ACCEPTED ON BEHALF OF:	SILVER SAGE COMMUNITY CORRAL
	Per:
	Per:
and the	
	ADVERTISER
	Per:
	Per: